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David Hywel Jones

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CO5 0QA

Date of birth October 1965
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WOODMANSEY FARMING COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRST ELEMENT LTD

MELTON GAS LIMITED

THE EAST RIDING GREEN ENERGY
PARK LIMITED

GASCORP (PLAXTON) LIMITED
GB-BIO LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

POLYCAPTURE LIMITED

CARBON SIXTH ELEMENT LIMITED
TEESSIDE GREEN ENERGY PARK
LTD

THE NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE GREEN
ENERGY PARK LIMITED

DHJ PROJECTS LTD

A CATERING COMPANY LTD
SPORTS SATELLITE LTD

BCC CONTRACTORS LIMITED

D. H. J. CONSULTANCY LTD

N/A* - no information available

David Hywel Jones

Number
12073770

12902912
12368370
11545519

10582155
05847148

Number

13584021
14382086
13532525

10949653

09972688
08482137
07621094
06524963
06182292

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911990175

911990175
Littlecroft Maldon Road

Tiptree

Colchester

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021
16/07/2020

19/06/2020
19/06/2020

App. Date
17/10/2022
01/10/2022
27/07/2021

19/06/2020

27/01/2016
10/04/2013
04/05/2011
05/03/2008
23/03/2007

Res. Date

23/06/2023
07/02/2023
23/06/2023

16/06/2023

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



